


Monday Beaver News

Leadership
We welcome Peter Fox to our Group.

Peter has a wealth of experience working with

children and thoroughly enjoys all scouting

activities.  Peter will shortly be commencing the

relevant training as Assistant Beaver Section

Leader for Monday Beavers.

The 1st Framwellgate Moor Scout Group are a

friendly, active and enthusiastic Scout group in

Durham City. We have our own Scout Hut in

Framwellgate Moor, on the edge of the historic

city of Durham in the North East of England. We

have three Beaver Scout Colonies (ages 6-8),

three Cub Scout packs (ages 8 -10.5) and three

Scout Troops (ages 10.5 - 14). Once Scouts

have reached 14 they can join the Fram Explorer

Unit and they may continue to be involved with

the group as young leaders.

This term
Darren Howell will shortly be progressing to

assist elsewhere in Scouting with Framwellgate

Moor Scouts.  

We thank Darren for all of his help over the

years.  He has been an asset to our Beaver

Leadership

Current Warranted Leadership
Jonathon Gilderoy - Beaver Section Leader

Peter Fox - Assistant Beaver Section Leader

General Assistants (below):

Thomas Petty - General Explorer Scout Assistant

James and Joshua Gilderoy - Scout Assistants

Can you help?
If you want a bit of fun and think you could join

the team, please speak to Jonathon to arrange a

DBS Check and obtain further information.



Monday Beaver Programme

The Beaver Section runs from 6 until 7pm unless Beavers/parents are informed otherwise.

Date Day Activity

15 January Monday Emergency Aid 17:50 - 19:00

22 January Monday Chemistry Outreach 17:50 - 19:00

29 January Monday Newton Hall to Durham Coco Hike 17:50 - 19:00

5 February Monday Gardening Grass Heads 17:50 - 19:00

6 February Tuesday District Event:  Magic Andrew (Belmont) 18:00 - 19:30

12 February Monday Half Term Week - No Beavers 

19 February Monday Fun and Games 17:50 - 19:00

26 February Monday Global Challenge 17:50 - 19:00

5 March Monday Digi Maker Night 1 17:50 - 19:00

12 March Monday Digi Maker Night 2 17:50 - 19:00

19 March Monday Easter Crafts 17:50 - 19:00

26 March Monday Hike 1 Waldridge Fell tbc 17:50 - 19:00

2 April Monday Easter Vacation 

9 April Monday Fun and Games 17:50 - 19:00

16 April Monday Wifi Badge 17:50 - 19:00

23 April Monday Junk Robots 17:50 - 19:00

30 April Monday Nature Hike - Fram 17:50 - 19:00

6-7 May Sunday Beavers: Group Camp 2018 

14 May Monday Pond Dipping - Newton Hall 17:50 - 19:00

21 May Monday Fun and Games 17:50 - 19:00

9 June Saturday Beaver Picnic 9:00 - 17:00

Leader Contact Details

Jonathon Gilderoy mondaybeavers@framscouts.org.uk



Last Term
We completed the My Skills Challenge award,

Cooking Badge, Space Badge, Hike 1 badge, Air

Activity Badge, Safety Badge and Visited the

Gala Theatre in Durham to see Robinson

Crusoe.

Photographs - My Skills
Challenge
Our Group Chant (below): 

Who are we?

We are the Beavers can't you see.

B...E...A...V...E...R...

BEAVERS, BEAVERS RA RA RA

We all have fun

We all had lots of fun

Space Activity Badge
Beaver Promise (below):

I promise 

To do my best

To be kind and helpful

And to love God

Awarding Badges
Badges are given out towards the end of each

term subject to availability.  Badge locations can

be found on our Group Website.  If in doubt, ask

a leader for advice.


